1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Solutions
NE-4100 embedded device servers can be configured to send an
SNMP trap or e-mail under the following conditions:
Cold/warm start•
Password authentication failure•
Easy on-site configuration of network settings•
Simple command frame format•

4 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Package Checklist (modules)
NE-4100 series module•
Package Checklist (starter kits)
NE-4100-ST or NE-4110-ST or •
NE-4120-ST evaluation board
Universal power adaptor•
2 power cords•
Null modem cable•
Cross-over Ethernet cable•
Document and Software CD•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Power Requirements
Input Voltage: 5 VDC (±5%)
Power Consumption: 290 mA @ 5 VDC max.
Regulatory Approvals
EMC: CE EN55022 Class A, FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A
Reliability
Automatic Reboot Trigger: Built-in WDT (watchdog timer)
Available Modules
NE-4110S: Device server module for RS-232 devices, supports 10/100BaseT(x) with
RJ45 connector
NE-4110A: Device server module for RS-422/485 devices, supports 10/100BaseT(x) with
RJ45 connector
NE-4120S: Device server module for RS-232 devices, supports 10/100BaseT(x) with
5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4120A: Device server module for RS-422/485 devices, supports 10/100BaseT(x) with
5-pin Ethernet pin header
NE-4100T: Device server module for TTL devices, supports 10/100BaseT(x) with DIL
package
Available Starter Kits
NE-4110-ST: Starter kit for the NE-4110S and NE-4110A
NE-4120-ST: Starter kit for the NE-4120S and NE-4120A